Electronic Articles of Incorporation For

N09000006058 FILED June 19, 2009 Sec. Of State Ipoole

DYNAMICS DEVELOPMENT TRAINING GROUP CORP

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida not-forprofit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation is: DYNAMICS DEVELOPMENT TRAINING GROUP CORP

Article II

The principal place of business address: 931 VILLAGE BLVD SUITE 905-500 WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33409

The mailing address of the corporation is: 931 VILLAGE BLVD SUITE 905-500 WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33409

Article III

The specific purpose for which this corporation is organized is:

TO TRAIN AND EDUCATE INDIVIDUALS OR GROUPS WHO WOULD LIKE TO LEARN ABOUT COMPUTERS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BASED COURSES AND OBTAIN CERTIFICATIONS.

Article IV

The manner in which directors are elected or appointed is: AS PROVIDED FOR IN THE BYLAWS.

Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

ANIL C SAHAYA 8748 PIONEER ROAD WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33411 I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

N09000006058 FILED June 19, 2009 Sec. Of State Ipoole

Registered Agent Signature: ANIL C. SAHAYA

Article VI

The name and address of the incorporator is:

ANIL C. SAHAYA 931 VILLAGE BLVD SUITE 905-500 WEST PALM BEACH, FL, 33409

Incorporator Signature: ANIL C. SAHAYA

Article VII

The initial officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation is/are:

Title: P ANIL C SAHAYA 931 VILLAGE BLVD WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33409

Title: VP CARLTON M HINTON 6164 WINTER GREEN ROAD NORCROSS, GA. 30093

Title: VP DUCES VILME 8748 PIONEER ROAD WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33411

Article VIII

The effective date for this corporation shall be: 06/17/2009